
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 4841 WIMAUMA ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/24/2020

01:36 PM
1 of 1

ROUTE NUMBER: 8164 RUN NUMBER: .A01/.B01 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
155  6:20  2:11 16619 CARLTON LAKE RD(H)
017  6:21  2:12 16532 CARLTON LAKE RD(H)
103  6:22  2:13 16314 CARLTON LAKE RD(H)
104  6:23  2:14 CARLTON LAKE RD & ALDERMAN TURNER RD
026  6:25  2:16 15640 CARLTON LAKE RD
113  6:26  2:17 15565 CARLTON LAKE RD(H)
002  6:31  2:21 SWEAT LOOP RD & JENKINS RD
100  6:41  2:24 15114 CARLTON LAKE RD(H)
006  6:55   :  NORTH ST & 4TH ST(G-Z)

ROUTE NUMBER: 8108 RUN NUMBER: .A02/.B02 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
003  7:00  2:08 NORTH ST & DELIA ST

ROUTE NUMBER: 8160 RUN NUMBER: .A03/.B03 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
011  6:15  2:13 1707 LEONARD LEE RD
110  6:19  2:16 STATE ROAD 674 & CHERT ROCK TRL
106  6:22  2:19 8347 STATE ROAD 674(H)
038  6:24  2:21 8835 STATE ROAD 674 & ALDERMAN TURNER RD
108  6:28  2:27 22430 GRANGE HALL LOOP(H)
031  6:36  2:34 19130 GRANGE HALL LOOP(H)
029  6:42  2:35 20233 KEENE RD(H)
007  6:45  2:36 KEENE RD & LINDA SWEAT TRL
001  6:46  2:37 KEENE RD & WALLISER RD
022  6:47  2:38 KEENE RD & TURQUOISE PONIES TRL
010  6:52  2:44 GRANGE HALL LOOP(NE CR @HOBBS RD)
112  6:55  2:47 GRANGE HALL LOOP & SUMMER TREE CT
041  7:00  2:10 7120 STATE ROAD 674(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 8169 RUN NUMBER: .A04/.B04 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
005  6:50  2:09 NORTH ST & 13TH ST
102  7:00  2:04 NORTH ST & 4TH ST(A-F)

ROUTE NUMBER: 8192 RUN NUMBER: .A05/.B05 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
039  6:55  2:06 NORTH ST & BASSA ST

ROUTE NUMBER: F510 RUN NUMBER:  /.B06 TYPE:  /B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
006   2:05 NORTH ST & 4TH ST(G-Z)


